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19.

20.

21.

22,

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Odmiana

SM Wawel
SM Mieszko
SM Niemen
SM Jagiellon
SM Janosik
SM Doktor
SM Ruten
SY Feronia
SY Fregat
SY Granaris
SY Fortago
SY Aniston
SY Invictus
Farmoritz
Farmueller
Farmurphy
Farmalou

Zille
GS 240
lda MGT
Zora LM

RF 500

SU Rapirol
Sumumba
Debix
Pumori
Sucorn
DKC 3418
DKC 3434
DKC 3327
DKC 3719
DKC 3305
DKC 3532
Lokata
MHR Paribus
Kadryl
Cebir
Cenzus
Celuka

FAO

230
230
210-230
230
230-240
220
220-230
250
260
270-280
250
250
230
240-260
250-260
260
220-260

250

240

230

250

320

300
250
250
220
260
250
250
260-270
250
240-250
220
250
280
240
270-280
220-230

Hodowca/Firma
nasienna
HR Smolice
HR Smolice
HR Smolice
HR Smolice
HR Smolice
HR Smolice
HR Smolice
Syngenta
Syngenta
Syngenta
Syngenta
Syngenta
Syngenta
Farmsaat
Farmsaat
Farmsaat
Farmsaat

Agro Seed sp.z.0.0.
Agro Seed sp.z.0.0.
Agro Seed sp.z.0.0.
Agro Seed sp.z.0.0.

Agro Seed sp.z.0.0.

SAATEN UNION
SAATEN UNION
SAATEN UNION
SAATEN UNION
SAATEN UNION
DekalB
DekalB
DekalB
DekalB
DekalB
DekalB
MHR
MHR
MHR
Oseva Polska
Oseva Polska
Oseva Polska

Plon przy 14%
wilgotnosci w t/ha
11,33
11,5
11,3
11,58
11,28
11,32
11,61
11,9
12,98
13,7
12,61
12,5
11,31
12,53
12,31
12,5
11,16

12,7
12,43
11,41

12

13,85

13,8
12,58
13
11,38
12,73
12,6
12
12,8
13,6
12,92
12,1
11,3
12,31
12,5
12,41
12,31
11,7



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Jurenga
Atrans
P8240
P8604
P8754
P8904
P9610

240-250
(250-280)
240-250
220-230
230-240
260
270

Oseva Polska
Oseva Polska
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer

12,35
12,2
12,19
11,35
11,89
13,15
13,48



